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Memo l{o : EST/R.O/SCIJ 1012 (I\otic e}120251097 0 Dated: 09.12.2025

Notification

Sub: CSU Scholarship 2025-26

The students, as appeared in the attached list, are instructed to attend physically at the SCU on

10.12.2025 & 11.12.2025 at 3 P.M to 5 P.M for verification of records for CSU scholarship for

tlre year 2025-26.

They are, theretbre, advised to bring with tliem photocopies of the following documents. (With

origirral).

1. Copy of the front page of student's own bank account passbook rvith photo in any

nationalized barrk.

2. Copy of Aadhaar Card (Self-attested)

3. Copy of'student l.D Card duly attested by the competent authority of the University.

4. Self-attested copy of Caste Certificate (SCiST/OBC/PH/E,WS)

5. Copy of marksheet of previous passed examination for release of 2025-26 scholarship,

the marks list(s) of Academic year 2024-25 is required (both semester marksheetslyearly

rnarksheet of 2024-25) duly attested by H.O.D/Registrar with contact details.

Students are advised to attend on the date positively.

Errclo: z\ttached Iist of student natrle.

*$-8o^"14d@
Registrar
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Decleration:

1' As per records' above mentioned details are true' This is also certified that the above mentioned student(s) hmlhave not been obtained any Scholamhip from any other sour2' It is certified that sanskriiPati'4Prakrit subject has bren obtained (m optionavcompulsory subject) by the above student(s) in present crtrs, mem in the academic yem 202

Signature and SeaI*

Countersigned by Qrlame) ;-
School Level @rivate/Affilated schools) r Dlrector off,ducation state/District Education olncer/Block Education ofliceror his authorired nominee. (please indic&te landline number)

College Level ('dffilated Colleges) : Registrar of the Universitv (please indicate landline number)


